COSMA COSMA
SYSTEMSSYSTEMS
Premium European Design SolutionsPremium European Design Solutions
2
4.  Overview
10.  Interna
CONTENTSCONTENTS
5.  Cubo

7
HOW TO ORDER
THE CUBO
SYSTEM
STEP 1:
STEP 2:
ORDER A CUBO KIT:
Select Required Wall Components
• Midway Rail - Black Profile
• Midway Rail - Anodised Aluminium Profile
• Cubo End Cap Kit (Optional)
Select Accessories
• Cubo Utensils Hook
• Cubo Shelf
• Cubo Spice Rack Shelf
• Cubo Paper Towel Holder
• Cubo Terminal Clip
Alternatively, you may choose to simply
purchase a complete Cubo kit.
See our website for full list of kits and further
technical information.
OPTIONAL:
See website for full range
Select L&S 24V strip Lighting to suit.
8
CUBO
COMPONENTS
• 2 x Profiles
• 1 x Light Diffuser
• 10 x Assembly Clips
• Left and Right End Cap
• Screws and Allen Key
Modular, versatile and flexible midway rail system.
CUBO MIDWAY RAIL
CCMRS300B
CCMRS300A
Aluminium
Aluminium
MATERIAL
Black
Anodised
Aluminium
FINISH
3 metres
3 metres
LENGTHCODE
54mm 48mm
54mm 48mm
DEPTH HEIGHT
CUBO END CAP KITS
CCCAPB
CCCAPA
Aluminium
Aluminium
MATERIAL
Black
Anodised
Aluminium
FINISHCODE
9
CUBO PAPER TOWEL HOLDER
CPRHCB
CPRHCA

12
Interna Wardrobe Rail
HOW TO ORDER
THE INTERNA
SYSTEM
STEP 1:
STEP 2:
STEP 3:
Select Required Wardrobe Rail Colour
• Black or Anodised Aluminium
Select Fittings
• Top Assembly
• Side Support with Screws
• Side Support with Pins
Select Covers
• Safety Block
• Screws Cover
13
14
INTERNA
COMPONENTS
INTERNA
FITTINGS
INTERNA WARDROBE RAIL
INTERNA TOP ASSEMBLY SUPPORT
CIAT1400B
CIAT1400A
Aluminium
Aluminium
MATERIAL
Black
Anodised
Aluminium
FINISH
1.4m
1.4m
LENGTHCODE
30 x 19mm
30 x 19mm
TUBE SIZE
CITASLB
CITASRB
CITASLA
CITASRA
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
MATERIAL
Black
Black
Anodised
Aluminium
Anodised
Aluminium
FINISH
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
WIDTHCODE
75mm
75mm
Left
Right
75mm
75mm
Left
Right
HEIGHTFITTING
SIDE
INTERNA SUPPORT WITH PIN FOR SIDE ASSEMBLY
CISPSAB

Flag System
19
HOW TO ORDER
THE FLAG
SYSTEM
STEP 1:
STEP 2:
STEP 3:
ORDER A FLAG KIT:
Select Required Wall Components
• Side Profile
Select Shelving Components
• Top Profile
• Shelf Profile
• Single Cap
• Double Cap
• Railing & Support
• Shelf and Wall Mounting Kit
Select Accessories
• Utensils Hook
• Paper Towel Holder
• Glass Holder
Alternatively, you may choose to simply
purchase a complete Flag kit.
See our website for full list of kits and further
technical information.
Flag System
OPTIONAL:
See website for full range
Select L&S 24V Strip Lighting to suit.
20
FLAG
COMPONENTS
FLAG SHELVING
COMPONENTS
FLAG SIDE PROFILE
CFG3000UR Aluminium
MATERIAL
Black
FINISH
3000mm
LENGTHCODE
140mm
DEPTH
FLAG SHELF PROFILE
FLAG TOP PROFILE
CFG300SH
CFG300TSH

27
HOW TO ORDER
THE SYSTEM 16
STEP 1:
STEP 2:
OPTIONAL:
Select Required Wall Components
• Aluminium Shelving Frame
Select Legs (If Required)
• Adjustable Legs
See website for full range
Select L&S 24V strip Lighting to suit.
28
FLEXIBLE
DESIGN
The modularity of the System
16 allows the user to deeply
express their creative nature,
making this system not only
practical and stylish but also
attractive and versatile.
29
30
The standard modules are available in 2 depths
and 4 different heights. The uprights are
drilled at 360 mm distance for the insertion
of shelves (wooden). Each module shelving
frame is supplied with mounting accessories
and shelf supports which are pre attached. The
adjustable feet are provided separately.
SYSTEM 16
COMPONENTS
250MM MODULAR SHELVING FRAME
356MM MODULAR SHELVING FRAME
CSYS25036
CSYS35636
CSYS25072
CSYS35672
CSYS250144
CSYS356144
CSYS250214
CSYS356214
1 (360mm)
1 (360mm)
2 (720mm)
2 (720mm)
4 (1440mm)
4 (1440mm)
5 (1800mm)
5 (1800mm)
SHELVES
SHELVES